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Name Phone E-Mail Address

Anders, Robert A. Office  -  570-824-7739 Robertanders@anderslawoffices.com
Fax  -  570-822-2774

Borland, Kimberly D. Office  -  570-822-3311 kborland@borlandandborland.com
Fax  -  570-822-9894

Borland, Ruth S. Office  -  570-822-3311 rborland@borlandandborland.com
Fax  -  570-822-9894

Cohen, Robert M. Home  -  570-342-0875 bobmikecohen@aol.com
Edley, Elliot B. Office  -  570-823-7171 lawsuitwon@gmail.com

Fax  -  570-823-9547
Gonos, Robert A. Office  -  570-825-6604 Ext 202 robert.gonos@gonoslawfirm.com

Fax  -  570-825-6675
Grabiec, Sherwood P. Office  -  570-602-8146 spglaw@epix.net

Fax  -  570-602-8222
Guarneri, Michelle L. Office  -  570-654-4626 mlguarnerilaw@gmail.com

Fax  -  570-602-7657
Harris, David J. Office  -  570-823-9400 dh@lawofficeofdavidharris.com

Fax  -  570-208-1400
Kacmarski, Allyson L. Office  -  570-283-5999 kacmarski.law@gmail.com

Fax  -  570-283-2778
Kansky, Lawrence J. Office  -  570-287-1144 larry.kansky@gmail.com

Fax  -  570-287-2044
Kotulak, II, Bernard J. Office  -  570-735-0524
LaMonica, Carlo A. Office  -  570-751-1571 Carlo@LaMonicaLawFirm.com

Fax  -  570-213-5667
Loftus, Matthew Office  -  570-592-5437 attorneyloftus@gmail.com

Fax  -  570-714-1210
Mahler, Eric N. Office  -  570-718-1118 eric.mahler@mahlerlawyers.com

Fax  -  570-718-1119
Mecadon, Girard J. Office  -  570-654-5030 gmecadon@mecadonlaw.com

Fax  -  570-654-5021
O'Connor, Thomas A. Office  -  570-714-1200 thomasoconnor@epix.net

Fax  -  570-714-1210
Ogurkis, Lorine A. Office  -  570-788-6529 logurkis@ogurkislaw.com
Savage, Peter J. Office  -  570-829-6395 savagelaw@epix.net

Fax  -  570-525-3960
Schwager, David E. Office  -  570-822-2929 David@DESPaLaw.com

Fax  -  570-227-1330
Shoemaker, James T. Office  -  570-287-3000 jshoemaker@hkqlaw.com

Fax  -  570-287-8005
Walter, Bernard D. Office  -  570-674-9000 bernard@walter-law.com

Fax  -  570-696-9911
Yanik, Glenn G. Office  -  570-362-0417 gyaniklaw@epix.net
Yelen, Jeffrey A. Office  -  570-825-2768 YelenLawOffices@aol.com
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Fax  -  570-822-9588
Yelen, Michael D. Office  -  570-825-2768 mdyelen@yelenlaw.com

Fax  -  570-822-9588

Member Count: 25
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